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The Careers and Employability Team

Name ‘ Extension ‘ Job title
Neelam Thapar 4233 Head of Careers and
(n.thapar@londonmet.ac.uk) Employability
Careers and
Shauna Arnold - :
(s.arnold@londonmet.ac.uk) 1027 Employability Service
Manager
Careers Consultants
Dimpy Patel 2797 Careers Consultant
(d.patel@londonmet.ac.uk)
Tiffany Platt 4104 Careers Consultant
(t.platt@londonmet.ac.uk)
Tanya Parsons Careers Consultant
t.parsons2@londonmet.ac.uk
Alison Nichols 2389 Careers Consultant
(a.nichols@londonmet.ac.uk) (pft, Wed-Fri)
Vacancy 4232 Careers Consultant
Job Shop
Ida Ogoudikpe :
(i.ogoudikpe@londonmet.ac.uk) 4584 Job Shop Assistant
K Virt Job Shop Volunteering
(ke\‘/ri(::e @I|oanl d%nmet ac.uk) 4046 Officer p/t (External
' s Facing), Mon, Tues
Information
Sarah Gil Careers and
aran %olies 4033 Employability Information
(s.giles@londonmet.ac.uk) g
Co-ordinator
Patricia Vici Careers and
atricia vicinas 2158 Employability Information

p.vicinas@londonmet.ac.uk

Assistant

Graduate Outcomes Survey (GOS)

Angelina Marochka
(a.marochkal@londonmet.ac.uk)

4109

Destinations Assistant
(Wed pm — Fri)

External callers, dial 0207 133 followed by the extension number above
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